                                                        Ascentta, Inc.
370 Campus Dr. Suite 105, Somerset, NJ 08873       Tel: 732-868-1766   Fax: 732-868-1769
URL: http://www.ascentta.com     email:sales@ascentta.com
980/1550 WDM FILTER
Specifications
Parameter Unit Value
Pass Channel Wavelength Range nm 1520~1600
Reflect Channel Wavelength nm 965~1000

Storage Temperature ºC -40 ~ +85
Package Dimension mm ф5.5 × L34
Ordering Information
BP Center
Wavelength
Bandwidth
(3dB) Fiber  Cable Type Fiber
Length Connector
BP
1550=1550nm
1310=1310nm
1064=1064nm
0980=980nm
XXXX= Others
002=0.2nm
020=2.0nm
200=20nm
XXX=Others
S=SMF-28
M5=50/125um
M6=62.5/125um
F1=1060 Flexcore
PM=PM Panda Fiber
XX= Others
B=250um
O=400um
L=0.9mm
W=2mm
H=3mm
X=Others
10=1.0m
15=1.5m
20=2.0m
XX=Others
NE=None
FA=FC/APC
FC=FC/PC
SA=SC/APC
SC=SC/PC
LC=LC/PC
XX=Others